
NWSSP MENTAL HEALTH FIRST AIDERS

AnnMarie Pritchard
Prince Charles Hospital

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

Shyamala Warn
Companies House

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

Katy Jones
Mamhilad

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

Lesley Cook
Neath Port Talbot 

Hospital

Email, Teams, IM & 
video 

01639 684433

Dawn Benning
Companies House

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

Marcus 
Axworthy

Swansea Ambulance 
Station

Email, Teams, IM & 
video 

07973 830526

Alwyn Hockin
Matrix House 

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

07546054251

Michelle 
Richards
Nantgarw

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

01443 848605

    Kerry Flower-
        Fitzpatrick

Matrix House

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

07799342040

Joe Draper-Orr
Nantgarw

      Email, Teams, 
IM & video

annmarie.pritchard@wales.nhs.uk shymala.warn@wales.nhs.uk katy.jones3@wales.nhs.uk
lesley.cook@wales.nhs.uk

dawn.benning@wales.nhs.uk

marcus.axworthy@wales.nhs.uk

alwyn.hockin@wales.nhs.uk
michelle.richards@wales.nhs.uk kerry.flower-fitzpatrick@wales.nhs.uk

joe.draper-orr2@wales.nhs.uk

Nadia Simpson
Nantgarw

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

nadia.simpson@wales.nhs.uk

Natalie Hole
Companies House

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

02920 903807

natalie.hole@wales.nhs.uk 

mailto:annmarie.pritchard%40wales.nhs.uk?subject=
mailto:Shymala.Warn%40wales.nhs.uk?subject=
mailto:katy.jones3%40wales.nhs.uk%20?subject=
mailto:Lesley.cook%40wales.nhs.uk?subject=
mailto:dawn.benning%40wales.nhs.uk?subject=
mailto:marcus.axworthy%40wales.nhs.uk?subject=
mailto:alwyn.hockin%40wales.nhs.uk?subject=
mailto:michelle.richards%40wales.nhs.uk?subject=
mailto:kerry.flower-fitzpatrick%40wales.nhs.uk?subject=
mailto:joe.draper-orr2%40wales.nhs.uk?subject=
mailto:nadia.simpson%40wales.nhs.uk?subject=
mailto:Natalie.Hole%40wales.nhs.uk%20?subject=


NWSSP MENTAL HEALTH FIRST AIDERS

Rachel Wills
Matrix House

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

Joshua Morgan
Matrix House

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

Owen Morgan
Companies House

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

Kayleigh Zammit
Companies House

Email, Teams, IM & 
video 

02920 903868

Sarah Holmes 
Alder House

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

01745 366784

Joely Banner
Companies House / 

Mamhilad

Email, Teams, IM & 
video 

02920 904031

Craig Chislett
Swansea Ambulance 

Station

Email, Teams, IM & 
video

craig.chislett@wales.nhs.ukjoely.banner@wales.nhs.uk
sarah.holmes2@wales.nhs.uk

rachel.wills@wales.nhs.uk joshua.morgan@wales.nhs.uk owen.morgan4@wales.nhs.uk

kayleigh.zammit@wales.nhs.uk
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